
Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for June 16, 2020 Special Board Meeting – Study Session 
 

 
Time 

 
Item 

Windows 
Media Player 
Starting Point 

 
5:01 p.m. 1.1 CALL TO ORDER/ PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 
0:00:00 

5:03 p.m. 1.2 Agenda Adjustments 
 

0:02:09 

 
5:04 p.m. 

STUDY ITEM(S) 
2.1 Strategic Planning Update: SY 2020-2021 

0:03:01 

6:07 p.m. 
 

6:11 p.m. 
6:25 p.m. 
6:54 p.m. 
7:46 p.m. 
8:01 p.m. 
8:39 p.m. 
8:57 p.m. 

2.2 Next Steps 2020: An Overview of a plan to Re-Open in August 
2020:  Part 1 

A. Timeline and Feedback Trends 
B. Safety Protocols 

 Health and Safety Protocols/Standards 
C. Employee Return to Work 
D. K-12 Re-Entry Plan 
E. Sanitation Protocols 
F. Transportation Protocols 
 

1:06:51 

9:17 p.m. 2.3 Cost Analysis of IGA with the Tucson Police Department: School 
Resource Officers and the Role of School Safety in TUSD 

 

04:16:24 

10:23 p.m. 3.1 Future Meeting Dates and Agenda Item(s) 
 

05:22:29 

10:29 p.m. ADJOURNMENT 
 

05:28:35 
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