## Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for <u>June 16, 2020</u> Special Board Meeting – Study Session

Time		Item	Windows Media Player Starting Point
5:01 p.m.	1.1	CALL TO ORDER/ PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	0:00:00
5:03 p.m.	1.2	Agenda Adjustments	0:02:09
5:04 p.m.	<u>STU</u> 2.1	Strategic Planning Update: SY 2020-2021	0:03:01
6:07 p.m.	2.2	Next Steps 2020: An Overview of a plan to Re-Open in August 2020: Part 1	1:06:51
6:11 p.m.	A.	Timeline and Feedback Trends	
6:25 p.m.	В.	Safety Protocols	
6:54 p.m.		Health and Safety Protocols/Standards	
7:46 p.m.	C.	Employee Return to Work	
8:01 p.m.	D.	K-12 Re-Entry Plan	
8:39 p.m.	E.	Sanitation Protocols	
8:57 p.m.	F.	Transportation Protocols	
9:17 p.m.	2.3	Cost Analysis of IGA with the Tucson Police Department: School Resource Officers and the Role of School Safety in TUSD	04:16:24
10:23 p.m.	3.1	Future Meeting Dates and Agenda Item(s)	05:22:29
10:29 p.m.	ADJ	OURNMENT	05:28:35

mcg

Special\06-16-20 Time Lapse